Position

Executive Director, SELPA

Mental Health Serv Coordinator

Administrative Assistant

SELPA Specialist

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Department

Special Education Local
Planning Area

Special Education Local
Planning Area

Special Education Local
Planning Area

Special Education Local
Planning Area

Total Wages

$143,179

$102,225

$51,416

$44,292

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$18,224
$14,777

$12,674

$11,782



