Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director, SELPA		Sacramento County Office of Education	Special Education Local Planning Area	\$143,179	\$18,224
Mental Health Serv Coordinator		Sacramento County Office of Education	Special Education Local Planning Area	\$102,225	\$14,777
Administrative Assistant		Sacramento County Office of Education	Special Education Local Planning Area	\$51,416	\$12,674
SELPA Specialist		Sacramento County Office of Education	Special Education Local Planning Area	\$44,292	\$11,782